
Judge's Signatures

Xcel Bronze And Silver North State 2022
Meet Results
Apr 22-24, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/24/2022 4:26:00 PM

Women / XB / JrB2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Dibaki266
WOGA

9.500 9.450 9.7009.750 38.400
4 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh McGhee526
All 4

9.700 9.600 9.4009.500 38.200
1 1 4 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Kim525
All 4

9.650 9.400 9.3009.600 37.950
2 6T 2T 3 3 

3 

Carley Whatley251
NE Texas 

9.600 9.450 9.2009.600 37.850
3 4T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Ainsley Wasicek225
SCG

9.450 9.550 9.2008.700 36.900
5 2 14 4T 5T

5T

Mary Kowalski476
Impact

9.250 9.500 9.1509.000 36.900
8 3 12 6 5T

5T

Kaylee Shubeck244
NE Texas 

9.300 9.400 8.7009.300 36.700
6T 6T 5T 13 7 

7 

Maddie Soltanian288
WOGA

8.800 9.350 9.0009.250 36.400
12T 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Liat Staub321
Elevate Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.8009.300 36.250
10 12T 5T 11T 9 

9 

Caroline Street491
Rogue

8.700 9.400 9.0009.050 36.150
14T 6T 11 8T 10 

10 

Pyper Aldridge504
Platinum Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 8.5009.300 36.050
11 10T 5T 15 11T

11T

Georgia Holt183
Lone Star

8.800 9.100 9.0509.100 36.050
12T 14T 10 7 11T

11T

Rayah Alexander295
Elevate Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 8.5508.800 35.950
6T 10T 13 14 13 

13 

Elise Alvarez296
Elevate Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 8.8009.200 35.850
14T 12T 9 11T 14 

14 

Bryn Gilley175
Flipnastics

9.050 9.100 8.8508.600 35.600
9 14T 15 10 15 

15 
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